215
Caledonian Railway Cables
300/500V Multicore Thin Wall Fire Resistant Traction Cables
Application 
Single Core power and control cable designed for protected, fi xed installation
inside and outside railway vehicles for connecting fi xed and moving parts.
Standards 

Nominal
Diameter of
Strands
No/mm
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Nominal
Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-3C0.5S 3×0.5 16/0.20 0.56 5.8 41
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-26C0.5S 26×0.5 16/0.20 0.56 14.7 297
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-5P0.5S 5×2×0.5 16/0.20 0.56 12.9 178
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-2C0.75S 2×0.75 24/0.20 0.58 5.9 40
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-4C0.75S 4×0.75 24/0.20 0.58 7.05 75
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-8C0.75S 8×0.75 24/0.20 0.58 9.3 125
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-2C1S 2×1.0 32/0.20 0.63 6.5 61
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-2C1.5S 2×1.5 30/0.25 0.66 7.1 81
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-3C1.5S 3×1.5 30/0.25 0.66 7.7 99
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-5C1.5S 5×1.5* 30/0.25 0.66 9.5 150
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-6C1.5S 6×1.5 30/0.25 0.66 10.7 188
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-7C1.5S(G/Y) 7 G 1.5 30/0.25 0.66 10.3 190
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-12C1.5S(G/Y) 12 G 1.5 30/0.25 0.66 13.8 319
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-20C1.5S 20×1.5 30/0.25 0.66 17.8 533
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-25C1.5S *25×1.5 30/0.25 0.66 19.6 630
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-37C1.5S 37×1.5 30/0.25 0.66 22.6 889
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-3C2.5S(G/Y) 3 G 2.5 50/0.25 0.63 8.5 135
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-12C2.5S(G/Y) 12 G 2.5 50/0.25 0.63 15.9 460
FRA-TW-0.5M-FR-25C2.5S(G/Y) 25 G 2.5 50/0.25 0.63 22.2 900
*green/yellow cables can be offered as an option
G: green/yellow cables
Impact Resistant Highly Flexible UV Resistant Weather Resistant Oil Resistant
Flame Retardant